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9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 28)§.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices42.0 j\Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s session:
"Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons"6..0 Budget of Sport from the"Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary from' the United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Symphony No. 3. in E Fiat,
"Eroica"’ (Beethoven), by Serge
Koussevitzky and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
, 8. O Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Personalities on Parade:
Elsie and Doris: Waters
9.37 The Will Hay programme
(BBC. programme)
40. 0 Close down

Friday, November 21g wae1070 ke, 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk

:9.0 Aunt Daisy
,9.30 Current Ceiling Prices ;

8.456 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper —

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. O Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical .Moments (Thea
and Eric)7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 His Last Plunge
8. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. O Sports Preview (Bill.Mere-dith)10.15 Lumsdaine*and Farmilo41.0 London News
11418 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street

ZLB: ine tae
3 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

ea

11.10 Shopping Reporter
2.15 p.m. Reserved
2.30 Home Service session ,3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
6.16 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 .Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
Lbre Your Lucky Payor ses-
"41.. London News
327 CHRISTCHURCH

1430 ke, 210 m.

, 7.0; 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
. Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins

7 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare

aoSooso

SOSLOOND

2.15 p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
8. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4. 0 Woman's World (Joan)6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior Sports session' 7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.465 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio. Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News

| 4ZB St ventoype en m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
0.15 Radio Sunshine30 Ma Perkins
45 Big Sister
O Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
. O Lunch Hour Tunes

,Op.m. Luncheon Melodies

2.30 Home _- Service ~ session(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui).
4.45 The Children’s. session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Pedilar’s Pack
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Children’s Talent Quest
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Moon Over Africa (final
broadcast)10.30 The Week-~end Racing andSporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices6. 0 p.m. Variety
@15 London News
6.45 Hot Dates in History7.15 Album of Life
7.30 The Man 1 Might Have
Married ‘

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Youn
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club -ses-sion
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine 4

9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Old friends are
best

Solbehe0
for four
generations
men and women have turned to
Beecham'$ Pills for help when
liverish;headachyand dull: Take
Beecham' $Pillsat bedtimeandwhen
morning comes your system willact as nature intended forregu-
larity is the secret of reallygood
health: GetBeecham'$Pillstoday.

Purelypegetable

BeecholisSold PilksEoeryihere 2}
Agents HaroldR Ritchie (N.z)Ltd,
104-8DixonSt,Wellington.

PProprietors ;BeechamsPillsLtd,St:Helens,England:

G.PaTENTPiLlsH
LAcashltr-ST PIy
BEECHAMSHeletSaiht
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performer
Matchless

You are on agoodwicketwhen youbuyPyramid
Handkerchiefs theyareTootalguaranteed: Their
sturdyweave ensures them alonginnings,and theircolours come triumphantly through every test:
Pyramid Handkerchiefs for men: fancy white Or
coloured; 3/-; women$8 all styles, 1/9.

PYRAMID
TRADEMARK

HANDKERCHIEFS
SeeRegisteredTradeMarkLabel
on every Pyramid Handkerchief

TOOTAL BROADHURST LEE CO. LTD MANCHESTER, ENGLAND.Ifanydifficultyinobtaining,writeTootalBroadhurstLeeCo.Ltd.,Box604,Wellington. 6.58
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MidnightHeroine
of8DayDream

Dreamsof romancethat never came
truel Then beroineina true love
story] Anditallhappenedwhenshefound the secretofa lovely,flawless
complexion. Itwas..PoudreTokalonHow marvellously natural PoudreTokalon looks,as itclingsskin-tightfor long; glamorous hours. How
smooth;fawlessand free frompatch-
inessPoudreTokalonkeepsthe come
plexion: Thats because PoudreTokaloncontainsMousseofCream_000the ingredient thatkeepspowderOnhourslongerandhidesshinynose.
Chooseyour Poudre Tokalonshadefrom
Apricot, Natural, Peach, Rose Peacb,
BrunetteandRachel:

Ooudre_ToKALoR
fot [onger-[astingJoueliness
TOKALON LIMITED ,OXFORD STREET, LONDON:P.i}


